
 

 
Provider Name Total funding 

amount 
approved in 

(2021/2022) 

Ace Educators Limited $46,687.50 

Aotahi Limited $24,900.00 

Aotea Family Support Group Charitable Trust $58,560.00 

Ara Taiohi Incorporated*  $106,875.00 

Billy Graham Youth Foundation  $339,640.00 

Blue Light Ventures Incorporated $104,160.00 

Bream Bay Community Support Trust $38,906.25 

CCS Disability Action Canterbury West Coast Incorporated $31,042.00 

Christchurch Youth Council Incorporated $10,375.00 

Circability Trust $96,000.00 

Connected Media Charitable Trust $93,382.79 

Connecting for Youth Employment Trust $10,375.00 

Creative HQ Limited $38,387.50 

Digital Future Aotearoa $17,637.50 

Eclipse 886 Limited $31,125.00 

Epic Ministries Incorporated $41,500.00 

Family Life Education Pasefika Services Trust $43,500.00 

Future Leaders Limited $388,160.00 

Glen Innes Family Centre Charitable Trust $61,137.60 

Golden Bay Work Centre Trust $51,610.00 

Graeme Dingle Foundation Welliington $134,400.00 

Graeme Dingle Foundation* $945,430.69 

Great Potentials Foundation $108,937.50 

Halberg Foundation* $56,025.00 

Hamilton Ethnic Womens Centre Trust $38,906.25 

Hinengakau Maatua Whangai $54,266.45 

Horowhenua Learning Centre Trust Board* $116,918.00 

Hurunui District Council $10,375.00 

Ignite Sport Trust* $192,405.00 

InCommon $35,450.00 

InsideOUT Koaro $51,875.00 

Kawerau District Council $15,562.50 

Kokiri Marae Keriana Olsen Trust $14,525.00 

KYS One Stop Shop Trust $41,500.00 

Maketu Health & Social Services Trust $31,125.00 

Marlborough Youth Trust Inc $15,562.50 

Matapuna Trust $47,560.00 

Miharo Murihiku Trust $31,125.00 

New Zealand Choral Federation Incorporated $62,250.00 

Northland Regional Council $20,750.00 

Otago Youth Wellness Trust $62,250.00 

Pam Fergusson Charitable Trust $74,700.00 

PHAB Association (Auckland) Incorporated $43,575.00 

Q-Youth Incorporated $31,125.00 

Rainbow Youth Hub Waikato $51,875.00 



Provider Name Total funding 

amount 
approved in 
(2021/2022) 

Rainbow Youth Incorporated* $77,812.50 

Rangatahi Bryndwr Trust $31,125.00 

Regent Training Centre Limited $31,125.00 

Rock Quest Promotions Limited $62,271.79 

Rotorua Community Youth Centre Trust $36,312.50 

Search the Way Limited $77,812.50 

Shakespeare Globe Centre New Zealand Trust $62,250.00 

Shakti Community Council Incorporated $101,156.00 

Sir Peter Blake Trust $93,381.23 

Sistema Aotearoa Trust $54,468.75 

South Seas Health Care Trust $246,127.68 

Southland Youth One Stop Shop Trust Board* $53,886.00 

Spirit of Adventure Trust Board $345,829.19 

Starfish Social Services Trust $31,125.00 

Startup Dunedin $18,675.00 

STRIVE Community Trust $108,937.50 

Taranaki Environmental Education Trust $62,250.00 

Tararua Community Youth Services Incorporated $46,687.50 

Tautua Arts Limited $62,250.00 

Te Ahurei a Rangatahi $23,343.75 

Te Karanga Charitable Trust* $57,184.41 

Te Korowai Aroha o Aotearoa Incorporated $31,125.00 

Te Ora Hou Northland Incorporated* $405,625.00 

Te Ora Hou Otautahi Incorporated* $405,625.00 

Te Ora Hou Te Tairawhiti Trust $51,875.00 

Te Ora Hou Wellington East Trust $31,125.00 

Te Ora Hou Whanganui Incorporated $51,875.00 

Te Rakau Hua O Te Wao Tapu $93,375.00 

Te Runanga O Ngati Whatua $250,000.00 

Te Runanga-O-Turanganui-A-Kiwa $88,188.33 

Te Waiariki Purea Trust* $303,688.00 

Te Wananga o Aotearoa Te Kuratini o Nga Waka $57,062.50 

Te Whanganui-a-Tara Youth Development Trust $25,937.50 

The Duke of Edinburgh's International Award Aotearoa New Zealand Hillary 
Award $259,375.00 

The Kaikoura Education Trust* $161,513.63 

The Malcam Charitable Trust* $379,375.00 

The Pike Experience Limited $20,750.00 

The Salvation Army New Zealand Trust $235,200.00 

The Scout Association of New Zealand $62,269.71 

The Shift Foundation $50,111.25 

The Umma Trust $46,687.50 

The Wellington Boys and Girls Institute Incorporated $131,328.00 

The Yes Disability Resource Centre Services Trust Board* $77,812.50 

The Young Men's Christian Association of Invercargill Charitable Trust $46,687.50 

The Young Men's Christian Association of Taranaki Incorporated $77,812.50 

The Youth and Cultural Development Society Incorporated $72,625.00 

United Nations Association of New Zealand (United Nations Yth Association 
of NZ) $14,525.00 

University of Auckland* $269,263.55 

Upper Hutt Community Youth Trust Board Of Trustees $96,977.50 



Provider Name Total funding 

amount 
approved in 
(2021/2022) 

Waihi Community Resource Centre Incorporated $20,750.00 

Wesley Wellington Mission Incorporated $51,876.16 

Whenua-Iti Trust* $169,770.00 

YMCA Central Incorporated $51,875.00 

Young Enterprise Trust* $415,006.23 

Young Mens Christian Association Of Christchurch Incorporated* $62,250.00 

Young Men's Christian Association of South and Mid Canterbury 

Incorporated $51,875.00 

Youth Cultures & Community Trust* $72,625.00 

Youth Mentoring Network $51,875.00 

Youthline Auckland*  $224,280.00 

Zeal Education Trust* $472,069.92 

Total $11,048,513.61 
 

*Providers who have more than one funding contract with MYD. 

 

MYD Pilots 

Provider 
name 

Description Total life cost of pilot  

The 

Prince's 
Trust New 
Zealand** 

He Kakapo (a seed) is a collaboration between 
MYD and The Prince’s Trust New Zealand to 

provide mentoring support, shared support 
services, and entrepreneurial skill development to 

young people (aged 17 – 30 years), and seed 
funding to support the start-up/acceleration of 
their youth-led business. 

$1,000,000.00 
(2021/2022 to 2022/2023) 

 

Curative 

New 
Zealand 

Limited** 

Building on The Hive pilot phase, Curative will 
deliver a three-year programme to extend the 

reach of The Hive, including the recruitment of 
two further cohorts of Hivers to support and 

encourage young people to participate in 
government policy. 

$940,000.00 
(2020/2021 to 2022/2023) 

 

Big River 

Creative** 

Piloting a new way of engaging with young people 
through a series of Anime episodes that are 
focused on targeted messaging for young people 

that supports them to thrive, and provision of 
youth development opportunities in the 

design/production and marketing/promotions of 
the series. 

$299,500.00 
(2020/2021 to 2021/2022) 

 

Total $2,239,500.00 
 

 
**Multi-year contracts to pilot innovative youth development services/programmes. 


